1-800-Quit Now Data for US States:
Nov. 9, 2004 to Feb. 28, 2025

Call Attempts* prepared by NCI

State
Alabama**
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas**
California
Colorado**
Connecticut
Delaware
Washington DC**
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii**
Idaho**

lllinois
Indiana**
lowa**

Kansas
Kentucky**
Louisiana**
Maine
Maryland**
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri**
Montana
Nebraska**
Nevada

New Hampshire**
New Jersey
New Mexico**
New York
North Carolina**
North Dakota
Ohio**
Oklahoma**
Oregon
Pennsylvania**
Rhode Island
South Carolina**
South Dakota

2004-2023 2024
Total Total

346,419] 13,946

68,364 3,462

66,954 5,610
307,033 6,762
300,439] 12,596
812,488| 16,849
147,433 4,417

39,949 1,496
104,809 2,908
341,540] 16,511
192,185) 11,278
116,503] 3,043
109,991] 3,095
240,221] 11,438
407,129] 16,460
362,495 4,929

72,247 4,008
181,474 7,979
225,818 7,067

33,748 7,522
347,090] 15,721
134,541 7,869
394,665 12,610

70,097] 5,580
247,388 8,140
233,841| 10,460
181,492 2,729
110,890] 3,470

80,776] 2,854

38,647] 2,813
104,808 5,290
313,478 6,022
273,753] 13,622
569,240 24,071

53,905 1,629
778,629 22,004
914,678 35,658
170,214] 5,125
569,972 22,925

22,535 1,599
368,482| 15,949

11,012 649

Jan
2025

699
225
290
412
731
1,105
358
76
163
1,109
579
386
240
442
1,101
281
265
375
471
834
964
386
709
351
433
773
220
238
145
178
301
371
642
1,497
137
1,304
2,648
386
1,211
114
1,017
29

Feb
2025

836
238
315
418
722
1,052
238
110
160
1,127
587
318
196
487
1,157
274
252
436
425
713
1,019
327
658
327
457
614
217
220
228
148
341
386
728
1,492
116
1,199
3,736
369
1,329
85
1,147
32

2025
Total Total

1,535 361,900
463 72,289
605 73,169
830 314,625
1,453 314,488
2,157 831,494
596 152,446
186 41,631
323 108,040
2,236 360,287
1,166 204,629
704 120,250
436 113,522
929 252,588
2,258 425,847
555 367,979
517 76,772
811 190,264
896 233,781
1,547 42,817
1,983 364,794
713 143,123
1,367 408,642
678 76,355
890 256,418
1,387 245,688
437 184,658
458 114,818
373 84,003
326 41,786
642 110,740
757 320,257
1,370 288,745
2,989 596,300
253 55,787
2,503 803,136
6,384 956,720
755 176,094
2,540 595,437
199 24,333
2,164 386,595
61 11,722




Tennessee** 232,523 9,950 511 541 1,052 243,525
Texas 367,226] 18,911 956] 1,092 2,048 388,185
Utah** 140,215 4,313 443 372 815 145,343
Vermont 49,832] 2,591 284 189 473 52,896
Virginia** 172,305 8,538 446 432 878 181,721
Washington (State)** 335,577 7,100 488 431 919 343,596
West Virginia 207,370] 10,610 453 419 872 218,852
Wisconsin** 310,315 9,891 635 687 1,322 321,528
Wyoming 91,288] 2,891 259 232 491 94,670
Total 12,374,023| 462,960] 28,671] 29,631] 58,302 12,895,285

*Call Attempts-the total number of calls routed through 1-800-QUIT-NOW, regardless of whether those
calls were answered or provided services at the destination.

**States using 1-800-QUIT NOW as their primary number.




1-800-Quit Now Data for US Territories and Pacific Islands: Call Attempts*

prepared by NCI
Nov. 9, 2004 to Feb. 28, 2025

2004-2023 | 2024 Jan Feb 2025 Total
Total Total 2025 2025 Total

American Samoa 9 2 0 0 0 11
Antigua 8 0 0 0 0 8
Barbados 42 0 0 0 0 42
Guam 4,786 134 3 13 16 4,936
Jamaica 175 41 3 3 6 222
Northern Mariana Islands 3 0 0 0 0 3
Puerto Rico 3,709 221 14 18 32 3,962
Santo Domingo 10 0 0 0 0 10
St. Kitts and Nevis 1 0 0 0 0 1
St. Lucia 2 0 0 0 0 2
Virgin Islands 635 12 0 0 0 647
Total 9,380 410 20 34 54 9,844
1-800-Quit Now Data for Canada: Call Attempts* prepared by NCI

Nov. 9, 2004 to Feb. 28, 2025

2004-2023 | 2024 Jan Feb 2025 Total
Total Total 2025 2025 Total

Alberta 3,057 367 19 18 37 3,461
British Columbia 5,160 205 13 12 25 5,390
Manitoba 1,000 68 4 2 6 1,074
New Brunswick 573 45 2 0 2 620
Northwest Territories 5 0 0 0 0 5
Newfoundland 452 40 0 2 2 494
Nova Scotia 962 103 1 1 2 1,067
Nunavut 191 7 1 0 1 199
Ontario 11,134] 1,090 44 38 82 12,306
Prince Edward Island 88 24 3 0 3 115
Quebec 1,296 84 3 6 9 1,389
Saskatchewan 777 39 2 2 4 820
Yukon Territories 79 1 0 0 0 80
Total 24,774 2,073 92 81 173 27,020

*Call Attempts-the total number of calls routed through 1-800-QUIT-NOW, regardless of whether those
calls were answered or provided services at the destination.




1-855-DEJELO-YA Data for US States: Call Attempts* prepared by NCI
Feb. 27, 2013 to Feb. 28, 2025

State
Alabama
Alaska
Arizona
Arkansas
California
Colorado
Connecticut
Delaware
Washington DC
Florida
Georgia
Hawaii

Idaho

lllinois
Indiana

lowa

Kansas
Kentucky
Louisiana
Maine
Maryland
Massachusetts
Michigan
Minnesota
Mississippi
Missouri
Montana
Nebraska
Nevada

New Hampshire
New Jersey
New Mexico
New York
North Carolina
North Dakota
Ohio
Oklahoma
Oregon
Pennsylvania
Rhode Island
South Carolina
South Dakota

2013-2023 | 2024

Total Total
406 105
63 17
2,071 173
397 92
8,685 629
5,677 432
961 81
214 28
236 38
19,223 2,891
1,730 217
52 13
181 42
3,344 334
553 159
230 49
321 54
270 64
322 59
464 23
1,448 229
1,026 93
641 113
444 76
251 39
328 85|
70 16
384 41
1,458 113
79 8
3,809 339
4,504 253
8,191 558
1,409 357
34 3
652 146
1,282 180
733 151
2,387 311
198 16
583 163
36 17

Jan
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2025
Total Total

6 517
1 81
17 2,261
6 495
56 9,370
35 6,144
5 1,047
4 246
9 283
381 22,495
10 1,957
0 65
7 230
25 3,703
12 724
7 286
16 391
5 339
5 386
1 488
30 1,707
13 1,132
10 764
12 532
3 293
8 421
2 88
11 436
9 1,580
2 89
49 4,197
22 4,779
81 8,830
31 1,797
0 37
22 820
23 1,485
19 903
13 2,711
0 214
21 767
0 53




Tennessee 526 81 2 2 4 611
Texas 13,154 1,303 65 73 138 14,595
Utah 658 77 4 1 5 740
Vermont 23 S 0 0 0 26
Virginia 679 94 4 4 8 781
Washington (State) 879 136 11 12 23 1,038
West Virginia 300 68 5 6 11 379
Wisconsin 543 124 5 6 11 678
Wyoming 45 2 1 0 1 48
Total 92,154 10,695 642 548] 1,190 104,039

*Call Attempts-the total number of calls routed through 1-855-DEJELO-YA, regardless of

whether those calls were answered or provided services at the destination.




1-855-DEJELO-YA Data for US Territories and Pacific Islands: Call

Attempts* prepared by NCI
Feb. 27, 2013 to Feb. 28, 2025

2013-2023 | 2024 Jan Feb 2025 Total
Total Total 2025 2025 Total

American Samoa 0 0 0 0 0 0
Antigua 0 0 0 0 0 0
Barbados 1 0 0 0 0 1
Guam 1 0 0 0 0 1
Jamaica 1 0 0 0 0 1
Northern Mariana Islands 0 0 0 0 0 0
Puerto Rico 6,661 559 23 25 48 7,268
Santo Domingo 0 0 0 0 0 0
St. Kitts and Nevis 0 0 0 0 0 0
St. Lucia 0 0 0 0 0 0
Virgin Islands 8 0 0 0 0 8
Total 6,672 559 23 25| 48 7,279
*Call Attempts-the total number of calls routed through 1-855-DEJELO-YA, regardless of
whether those calls were answered or provided services at the destination.
1-855-DEJELO-YA Data for Canada: Call Attempts* prepared by NCI
Feb. 27, 2013 to Feb. 28, 2025

2013-2023 | 2024 Jan Feb 2025 Total

Total Total 2025 2025 Total

Alberta 5 4 1 0 1 10
British Columbia 7 1 0 0 0 8
Manitoba 0 0 0 0 0 0
New Brunswick 1 0 0 1 1 2
Northwest Territories 0 0 0 0 0 0
Newfoundland 1 0 0 0 0 1
Nova Scotia 2 0 0 0 0 2
Nunavut 3 0 0 0 0 3
Ontario 26 4 0 0 0 30
Prince Edward Island 0 0 0 0 0 0
Quebec 5 0 0 0 0 5
Saskatchewan 3 0 0 0 0 3
Yukon Territories 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 53 9 1 1 2 o4

*Call Attempts-the total number of calls routed through 1-855-DEJELO-YA, regardless of
whether those calls were answered or provided services at the destination.




